Distributor of Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann) : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BK/FLF-20 - FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 20A AUTO LINK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann) Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann)
BK/FLF-20BK/FLF-20

Fusible Links FLF, FLM
Protecting Wiring Harnesses
Form No. FLF, FLM
Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet:  2069
Bussmann®
9-28-04 SB04335
1.26"
(32.0)
.88"
(22.4)
.35"
(9.0)
Part Rated
No. Current Applicable Wire Color
FLF-60 60A AVS 5 (AWG 10) Yellow
FLF-50 50A AVS 3 (AGW 12) Red
FLF-40 40A AVS 3 (AGW 12) Green
FLF-30 30A AVS 2 (AWG 14) Pink
FLF-20 20A AVS 1.25 (AWG 16) Light Blue
.97"
(24.7)
.88"
(22.4)
1.79"
(45.5)
.39"
(9.8)
Carton DataCat. Type
Symbol Connection Amperes Qty. Weight Dimensions Volume
FLF Female 20, 30, 40, 10 .30 Lbs. 3"x2"x73/4" 46.5
50, 60 cu. in
Carton DataCat. Type
Symbol Connection Amperes Qty. Weight Dimensions Volume
FLM Male 30, 60, 80, 10 .35 Lbs. 3"x2"x73/4" 46.5
100, 120 cu. in
Dimensions
Part Rated
No. Current Applicable Wire Color
FLM-120 120A AV 15 (AWG 6) Gray
FLM-100 100A AV 10 (AWG 8) Blue
FLM-80 80A AV 8 (AWG 8) Black
FLM-60 60A AVS 5 (AWG 10) Yellow
FLM-30 30A AVS 2 (AWG 14) Pink
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2